General information about company

Scrip code 526717

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE136C01044

Name of the company

HCP Plastene Bulkpack Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. E harcholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. OF fully p'fud pald—up underlying shares shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Right
@ shareholder shareholders | up equity | equity Depository }_1eld (vin) as per SCRR, o of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
an (I shares | shares | p oot | IV 1957) (vil As a % of
held (IV) | held WM+ (VD |, Class eg: | Class Total B+
) VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egy otal (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) (lgcromoter 7 9500000 9500000 |92.83 9500000 9500000 |92.83
Group
ublic . .
B) Publi 5165 733837 733837 7.17 733837 733837 | 7.17
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 5172 10233837 10233837 | 100 10233837 10233837 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of otherwise
Shares : . - (X1 bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumoere .
Underlying . . " (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A L
convertible . sa Sa | dematerialized
D " Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities - . - . 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(@) (VIDH(X)Asa% | No-(a) Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(W] (b)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 92.83 9500000 | 100 9500000
Group
B) Public 7.17 512000 |69.77 731931
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10012000 | 97.83 10231931




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :lll(;rgsf "S[}(l);ésnos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pe'ud paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights TOtél}7
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up D ot (VIT) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Repqs1tory (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares \j’lce‘p s Ve vy | 1957 (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held | YD VT VD | aga% of X P Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 7200000 7200000 | 70.35 7200000 7200000 | 70.35
undivided Family
(d Any Other 2 2300000 2300000 |22.47 2300000 2300000 |22.47
(specify)
(SXE’('IT)"”' 7 9500000 9500000 | 92.83 9500000 9500000 |92.83
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
z}a)nd 7 9500000 9500000 |[92.83 9500000 9500000 |92.83
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[@)) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 6 6 0 6 6 0
© Foreign Portfolio | 18046 18046 | 0.18 18046 18046 | 0.18
Investors
Financial
) Institutions/ 1 512000 512000 5 512000 512000 |5
Banks
(S];‘;'IT)‘“&I 4 530052 530052 |5.18 530052 530052 |5.18
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 4954 156002 156002 | 1.52 156002 156002 | 1.52
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
© Any Other 207 47783 47783 | 047 47783 47783 |047
(specify)
(S];‘%T)‘“al 5161 203785 203785 | 1.99 203785 203785 | 1.99
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 5165 733837 733837 7.17 733837 733837 7.17
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5172 10233837 10233837 | 100 10233837 10233837 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 5172 10233837 10233837 | 100 10233837 10233837 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a | Number of Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares plﬁdgeq or
: No. of Underlying | conversion of (XID) otherwise
; ; encumbere
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible bered (XIII) Number of
Underlying . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a A ’
Sr. Outstanding . o, sa held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of % of -
conve.r.tlble Warrants No. Of diluted share tot 1IN As a % of tota] | dematerialized
securities | (xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XT)= No-@) | Gheies | . | Shates beld form (XIV)
X) (a) (VITH(X) As a % held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 70.35 7200000 | 100 7200000
(d) 22.47 2300000 | 100 2300000
Sub-Total
92.83 9500000 | 100 9500000
(AX(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 92.83 9500000 | 100 9500000
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 0 0 0
(e) 0.18 0 0 18046
® 5 512000 100 512000
(Slu)b‘T"tal (B) 5.18 512000 | 96.59 530046
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 1.52 0 0 154140
(e) 0.47 0 0 47745
Sub-Total (B) 1.99 0 0 201885
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 7.17 512000 | 69.77 731931
B)2)+B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 10012000 | 97.83 10231931
Total 100 10012000 | 97.83 10231931
(A+B+C) ’
. . . Lo Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Pursuant to implementation of Resolution Plan duly approved by Honble NCLT at Ahmedabad Bench
vide its Order No. IA 178 of 2020 in C.P. (I1.B.) 08/NCLT/AHM/ 2019 dated August 07, 2020 for revival
of Gopala Polyplast Limited, Company in its Board Meeting has approved Reduction of Share Capital
and subsequently allotment of Equity Shares to Secured Financial Creditors and newly defined
Promoters which lead to Public Shareholding less than 25% of total shareholding of the Company.
However, Company shall take all necessary steps to comply with minimun public shareholding
(MPS)requirement as specified under applicable provisions of SEBI and Companies Act on time to time
basis.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAKASHKUMAR
HIRALAL PAREKH

MADHU
PRAKASH
PAREKH

AMAN
PRAKASH
PAREKH

PRAKASH
HIRALAL PAREKH
HUF

AYUSH
ANIL
KAWAR

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

ADAPP3077D

ACMPK1290J

CDHPP9211N

AAEHP9396L

FLDPK8698P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1800000

1800000

1800000

1770000

30000

7200000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1800000

1800000

1800000

1770000

30000

7200000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.59

17.59

17.59

0.29

70.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1800000

1800000

1800000

1770000

30000

7200000

Class eg:y

Total

1800000

1800000

1800000

1770000

30000

7200000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.59

17.59

17.59

17.3

0.29

70.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.59

17.59

17.59

17.3

0.29

70.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1800000

1800000

1800000

1770000

30000

7200000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1800000

1800000

1800000

1770000

30000

7200000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PLASTENE INDIA LIMITED

HCP ENTERPRISE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACO3087C

AAACCT7815N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500000

1800000

2300000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

500000

1800000

2300000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.89

17.59

22.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

500000

1800000

2300000

Class eg:y

Total

500000

1800000

2300000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.89

17.59

22.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.89

17.59

22.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

500000

1800000

2300000

As a % of total

100

100

100




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

500000

1800000

2300000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No. 1

Name of the

Shareholders (I) BANK OF BARODA

Click here to go back

PAN (1) AAACBI534F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 512000
held (IV)

512000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 512000
)+ (VD

512000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

W

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 512000

512000

Class eg:y

Total 512000

512000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

W

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 512000

512000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 100

100

Number of equity | 512000
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

512000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

22

86

47

207

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

24966

3777

4017

15023

47783

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

24966

3777

4017

15023

47783

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.24

0.04

0.04

0.15

0.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

24966

3777

4017

15023

47783

Class eg:y

Total

24966

3777

4017

15023

47783

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.24

0.04

0.04

0.15

0.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.24

0.04

0.04

0.15

0.47

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0




As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 °
Number of equity
shares held in 24928 3777 4017 15023 47745

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



